Ceiling sensors description
The dual technology sensor’s combination of ultrasonic and passive
infrared technologies offers the most complete sensing equipment
available today. MicroSet self-adjusting dual technology sensors
drastically simplify and reduce a contractor’s installation and
adjustment time period.
Design features
•	 MicroSet self-adjusting time delay and sensitivity
•	 Products tested to NEMA WD 7 - 2011 Occupancy Motion
Sensors Standard
•	 Built-in light level sensor (Low voltage only)
•	 BAS/HVAC isolated relay (Low voltage only)
•	 Selectable walk-through mode (Low voltage only)
•	 Dual relay control (Low voltage only)
•	 Units available for control of single or two separate loads
(Line voltage only)
Project Name: Prepared By:
Project Number: Date:
Catalog Number: Type:
AHAC-DT – MicroSet dual tech
low/line voltage ceiling sensors
Catalog no. Coverage Field of view Frequency Features
 AHAC-DT-2000 2000 sq. ft. Two way (360˚) 32 kHz -—
 AHAC-DT-1000 1000 sq. ft. Two way (360˚) 32 kHz —
 AHAC-DT-0501 500 sq. ft One way (180˚) 40 kHz —
 AHAC-STEM — — -— —
Catalog no. Coverage Field of view Frequency Features
 AHAC-DT-2000-MV 2000 sq. ft. Two way (360˚) 32 kHz With daylight
sensor
 AHAC-DT-2000-DMV 2000 sq. ft. Two way (360˚) 32 kHz Dual relay
with daylight
sensor
 AHAC-STEM — — -— —
Table 1.  MicroSet dual tech - line voltage ceiling sensor